City of Corpus Christi Gorpus Chrit, TX 76401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 15-0206, Version: 1

Approving Amendment No. 5 and Amendment No. 1 to the Engineering Contracts for the City-
Wide Collection System Replacement and Rehabilitation Indefinite Delivery/Indefinite Quantity
(IDIQ) Program for Wastewater

Motion authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute Amendment No. 5 to the engineering
contract with LNV, Inc. of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $238,550 for a total restated fee not
to exceed $542,470 and to execute Amendment No. 1 to the engineering contract with Urban
Engineering of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $120,880 for a total restated fee not to exceed
$241,760 for the City-Wide Collection System Replacement and Rehabilitation Indefinite
Delivery/Indefinite Quantity (IDIQ) Program.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/26/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

